
Association of Indian Universities (AIU) 
Anveshan-2025 

Calendar of Events 
Date: November 19, 2025 

Zone Name of the 

University 

Vice-Chancellor Coordinators Dates 

EAST Apex Professional 

University 

Pasighat, Arunachal 

Pradesh 

Prof. Nasir Ahmad Khan 

Vice Chancellor  

Email: drkhan58@gmail.com 

Mo: 9573605245 

Prof Jyotsna Raj, Dean 

jyotsna@apexuniversity.edu.in 

7005999342 

 

Deputy Coordinator 

Dr Sangita Borthakur, 

Assistant Professor. 

Sangita.b@apexuniversity.edu.in 

9864271821 

 

November 11-12, 

2025 

WEST Sardar Patel University 

Vallabh Vidyanagar 

Gujarat 

Prof. Niranjan Patel 

Vice Chancellor  

Email: vcspu@yahoo.co.in 

Mo: 9825949753 

Prof. Arun Anand 

Department of Physics, SPUV 

aanand-phy@spuvvn.edu 

Mobile: 70166 60654 

 

Prof. Manish K Mishra 

Department of Chemistry 

Vallabh Vidyanagar - 388 120. 

Mobile : 98244 29937 

E-mail : manishorgch@gmail.com 

 

 
January 20-21, 

2026 

NORTH Govind Ballabh Pant 

University of 

Agriculture & 

Technology (GBPUAT) 

Pantnagar, Dist. Udham 

Singh Nagar-263145, UK 

Dr. Manmohan Singh Chauhan 

Vice Chancellor  

Email: vcgbpuat@gmail.com 

Mo:9991652455 

 

Dr. Deepa Vinay 

Registrar 

GBPUAT, Pantnagar – 263145, 

U.S.Nagar, Uttarakhand 

Mobile No. 9528023394 

e-mail: registrar@gbpuat.ac.in 

 

 

 

 

 

November 25-26, 

2025 

mailto:drkhan58@gmail.com
mailto:jyotsna@apexuniversity.edu.in
mailto:Sangita.b@apexuniversity.edu.in
mailto:aanand-phy@spuvvn.edu
mailto:manishorgch@gmail.com
mailto:vcgbpuat@gmail.com
mailto:registrar@gbpuat.ac.in


Dr. R.S.Jadoun 

Dean, C.A.B.M. 

GBPUAT, Pantnagar – 263145,  

Mobile No. 7500241410 

dean.cabm@gmail.com 

SOUTH VIT-AP University, 

Amravati, Guntur, Andhra 

Pradesh 

Dr P. Arulmozhivarman 

Vice Chancellor 

Email: vc@vitap.ac.in 

Mo: 7032555035 

 

Dr. Santanu Mandal,  

Associate Prof.,  

School of Advanced Sciences, VIT – AP 

santanu.mandal@vitap.ac.in 

Mob- 9433449881/7003582476 

 

Dr Somya Ranjan Sahoo 

Associate Professor, School of Computer 

Science and Engineering 

somyaranjan.sahoo@vitap.ac.in 

 Mob - 9658834206 

 

 

December 17-18, 

2025 

International Shoolini University  

Solan, Himachal Pradesh 

Prof. Atul Khosla 

Vice Chancellor  

Email: 

vc@shooliniuniversity.com 

Mo:9654545645 

 

Dr. Ashoo Khosla 

Chief Learning Officer 

anveshan2025@shooliniuniversity.com 

ashookhosla@shooliniuniversity.com 

Mob-8219483012 

 

Dr. Chander Mohan 

Associate Professor 

chandermohan@shooliniuniversity.com 

Mob-9817190555 

 

February 24-25, 

2026 

 

  

AIU Organizing Team: 
AIU Convenor – Dr Amarendra Pani, Joint Director, Research, AIU 
Email – anveshan.aiu@gmail.com  

AIU Coordinator – Dr Sandeep Mishra, SRA, Research Division, AIU 
Email – anveshan.aiu@gmail.com, Mob - 9953293339 

ProjectSet Team:  Mr Dhruva Banerjee, Founder & CEO, ProjectSet Ltd. United Kingdom,  

Email – dhruva.banerjee@projectset.com,  Coordination – Project Set Support Email – support@projectset.com 
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